

OWNER: CITY OF COLUMBUS  
 PROJECT: 11 U-2382-01  
 PEC PROJECT NO: 31-217025-001-5052  
 Bid Date/Time: February 23, 2022 11:00 a.m.

# BID TABULATION



| ITEM NO.              | DESCRIPTION  | QUANTITY | UNIT | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE  |              | Heckert Construcion Company, Inc |              | Bettis Asphalt & Construcion, Inc |              |
|-----------------------|--|----------|------|----------------------|--------------|----------------------------------|--------------|-----------------------------------|--------------|
|                       |  |          |      | UNIT PRICE           | COST         | UNIT PRICE                       | COST         | UNIT PRICE                        | COST         |
| <b>BASE BID</b>       |  |          |      |                      |              |                                  |              |                                   |              |
| 1                     | Transporting Salvageable Material                        | 1        | LS   | \$ 20,000.00         | \$ 20,000.00 | \$ 2,715.00                      | \$ 2,715.00  | \$ 9,250.00                       | \$ 9,250.00  |
| 2                     | Mobilization   | 1        | LS   | \$ 25,000.00         | \$ 25,000.00 | \$ 18,295.00                     | \$ 18,295.00 | \$ 52,250.00                      | \$ 52,250.00 |
| 3                     | HMA Overlay (SR-12.5A)(PG 70-28)                         | 755      | TN   | \$ 95.00             | \$ 71,725.00 | \$ 99.50                         | \$ 75,122.50 | \$ 126.39                         | \$ 95,424.45 |
| 4                     | Remove and Replace Curb & Gutter (6")                    | 144      | LF   | \$ 40.00             | \$ 5,760.00  | \$ 60.00                         | \$ 8,640.00  | \$ 120.00                         | \$ 17,280.00 |
| 5                     | Sidewalk Construction (4")(AE)                           | 85       | SY   | \$ 50.00             | \$ 4,250.00  | \$ 60.00                         | \$ 5,100.00  | \$ 95.00                          | \$ 8,075.00  |
| 6                     | Sidewalk Ramp  | 30       | SY   | \$ 205.00            | \$ 6,150.00  | \$ 250.00                        | \$ 7,500.00  | \$ 400.00                         | \$ 12,000.00 |
| 7                     | Sidewalk Removal   | 59       | SY   | \$ 15.00             | \$ 885.00    | \$ 10.00                         | \$ 590.00    | \$ 100.00                         | \$ 5,900.00  |
| 8                     | Milling  | 755      | TN   | \$ 15.00             | \$ 11,325.00 | \$ 24.41                         | \$ 18,429.55 | \$ 33.24                          | \$ 25,096.20 |
| 9                     | PCCP Joint and Crack Patching (Full Depth)               | 10       | SY   | \$ 300.00            | \$ 3,000.00  | \$ 295.00                        | \$ 2,950.00  | \$ 650.00                         | \$ 6,500.00  |
| 10                    | Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(6")              | 20       | LF   | \$ 3.00              | \$ 60.00     | \$ 3.00                          | \$ 60.00     | \$ 25.00                          | \$ 500.00    |
| 11                    | Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(Yellow)(4")             | 3,185    | LF   | \$ 2.00              | \$ 6,370.00  | \$ 1.80                          | \$ 5,733.00  | \$ 0.81                           | \$ 2,579.85  |
| 12                    | Pavement Marking (Intersection Grade)(White)(Left Arrow) | 8        | LF   | \$ 750.00            | \$ 6,000.00  | \$ 250.00                        | \$ 2,000.00  | \$ 300.00                         | \$ 2,400.00  |
| 13                    | Traffic Control  | 1        | LS   | \$ 30,000.00         | \$ 30,000.00 | \$ 12,350.00                     | \$ 12,350.00 | \$ 8,625.00                       | \$ 8,625.00  |
| 14                    | Temporary & Permanent Seeding                            | 1        | LS   | \$ 5,000.00          | \$ 5,000.00  | \$ 3,000.00                      | \$ 3,000.00  | \$ 3,000.00                       | \$ 3,000.00  |
| 15                    | Clearing and Grubbing                                    | 1        | LS   | \$ 5,000.00          | \$ 5,000.00  | \$ 1,000.00                      | \$ 1,000.00  | \$ 2,500.00                       | \$ 2,500.00  |
| <b>BASE BID TOTAL</b> |  |          |      | <b>\$ 200,525.00</b> |              | <b>\$ 163,485.05</b>             |              | <b>\$ 251,380.50</b>              |              |

|                       |            |            |            |
|-----------------------|------------|------------|------------|
| <b>BID BOND</b>       | <b>N/A</b> | <b>YES</b> | <b>YES</b> |
| <b>ADDENDUM NO. 1</b> | <b>N/A</b> | <b>YES</b> | <b>YES</b> |